
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Liddell - (1243077) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.96 294 F 01/05/22 South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022 Spalding  3

38.22 288 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

38.25 287 H 04/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich West Norfolk 3

38.69 277 F 02/10/22 Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open Dereham  3

38.82 275 H 17/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

38.84 274 H 19/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

38.92 273 H 23/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

38.96 272 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford West Norfolk 3

40.43 243 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

40.56 241 H 16/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

40.78 237 H 03/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

40.78 237 F 02/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

40.92 234 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

40.98 233 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

41.30 228 H 05/01/19 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

42.20 214 H 27/10/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

42.22 213 H 10/09/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023 Thetford West Norfolk 3

42.33 212 H 24/09/23 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

42.65 207 F 03/12/23 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023 Peterborough  3

42.74 206 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

43.64 193 H 22/04/18 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018 Norwich West Norfolk 3

43.67 193 H 24/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

43.79 191 H 16/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

44.75 179 H 28/01/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

44.78 179 H 03/12/17 GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017 UEA West Norfolk 3

46.19 163 H 18/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

48.46 141 H 21/10/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4
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48.46 141 H 21/10/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

49.71 131 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

50.22 127 H 19/03/17 West Norfolk Open Meet 2017 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

51.03 121 H 22/10/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

52.05 114 H 03/07/16 West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016 Kings Lynn  4

53.14 107 F 16/04/16 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3

57.11 86 H 12/07/15 West Norfolk Club Championships 2015 Downham West Norfolk 4

1:00.23 73 F 05/12/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

43.79 191 H 16/03/24 West Norfolk Open Meet 2024 King's Lynn West Norfolk 3

42.65 207 F 03/12/23 City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023 Peterborough  3

42.33 212 H 24/09/23 Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023 Norwich West Norfolk 3

42.22 213 H 10/09/23 Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023 Thetford West Norfolk 3

40.56 241 H 16/07/23 West Norfolk Club Championships 2023 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

38.25 287 H 04/12/22 Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022 Norwich West Norfolk 3

38.69 277 F 02/10/22 Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open Dereham  3

38.96 272 H 11/09/22 Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford West Norfolk 3

38.82 275 H 17/07/22 West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

37.96 294 F 01/05/22 South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022 Spalding  3

38.84 274 H 19/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

40.43 243 H 12/12/21 Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash Norwich West Norfolk 3

40.78 237 F 02/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

40.98 233 H 23/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

40.78 237 H 03/11/20 West Norfolk SC Alive Downham Market West Norfolk 0

38.22 288 H 08/09/19 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s Waterworld West Norfolk 3

38.92 273 H 23/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

41.30 228 H 05/01/19 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

40.92 234 F 15/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

42.20 214 H 27/10/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

42.74 206 H 09/09/18 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

43.67 193 H 24/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

43.64 193 H 22/04/18 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018 Norwich West Norfolk 3

46.19 163 H 18/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

44.75 179 H 28/01/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

44.78 179 H 03/12/17 GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017 UEA West Norfolk 3

48.46 141 H 21/10/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

49.71 131 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Norfolk 3

50.22 127 H 19/03/17 West Norfolk Open Meet 2017 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

51.03 121 H 22/10/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

52.05 114 H 03/07/16 West Norfolk Club Championships (round 1) 2016 Kings Lynn  4

53.14 107 F 16/04/16 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3

1:00.23 73 F 05/12/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3

57.11 86 H 12/07/15 West Norfolk Club Championships 2015 Downham West Norfolk 4
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